75520-900 - Itumbiara -00- BrazIl

Both companies certified (IMP+

Buyer CefetraBV.
P0 Box 113
3.000 AC - Rotterdam - The Netherlands.

ANEC STAMP 101032

0oods Brazilian Soyabean Meal High Protein Solvent Extracted Toasted.
(liMP+ FS.A Assured

Quantity 198.000 (One hundred and ninety eight thousand) Metric tons, 10% more or less, being 5% to be declared up on
vessel's nomination and 5% at vessel's option. All at the contract premium.

Quality! Basis. 48.0% Protein, minimum 47,00% (AOCS Ba 4d-90)
Conditions Max. 7,00% Ashes (AOCS Ba 5a-49)

Basis 3.5% Fiber, maximum 4,50%(AOCSBa 6-84)